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13 San Pedro
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16 Siniloan
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2 san Nicolas
3 Santa Teresita
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7 Balete
8 (75} Tanauan City
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10 Talisay
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23 Batangas City
24 Lobo
25 san Juan
1 Angono
2 Baras
3 - Binangonan
4 < Cardona
5 N Jalajala
6 e~ Morong
7 m pililia
8 Tanay
9 Taytay
1 Alabat
2 Atimonan
3 Burdeos
4 Calauag
5 General Nakar
6 Gumaca
7 Infanta
8 Jomalig
9 Lopez
10 Mauban
1 Panukulan
12 Patnanungan
13 Perez.
% Z Plaridel
15 Polilio
16 o Quezon
17 N Real
18 sariaya
19 g Lucena City
20 Pagbilao
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2 Unisan
23 Pitogo
2% Macalelon
25 General Luna
26 Catanauan
27 Mulanay
28 Padre Burgos
29 San Francisco

Rodolfo D. Satin
Mariano DujaJr.
Rolando Engreso
Narcisa Mariano
Rolando S. Palustre

Contact No.
09175517077

09109430483
09420104841
0948-993-5937

Levels of

Valentin B.
Antonio D. Custodio

Allan Oriondo
Cornelio Replan

0995-433-0673

0975-442-1092
0947-973-5878

Level1i

Verna
Rolando B. Tenorio
Armando Bibat
‘Manuel Bautista
Fidel Bienes

Jimmy Lapuz
Randolph Pascasio
Edwin Pacurib

Noel Austria
Numeriano Alberca
Antonio L. Dahilan
Aquilino Yambao
Leandro Andallo
Anselmo Amarante
Ronilo Laraio
Rubeniano Herradura
Cristina T. Abrego
Ibarra Panganiban
Jessie Morales
Nelson Flaminiano
Claudio Macayayong
Joselito Cadacio
Maribel Orense
Domingo Caguitla
Victor Dimapelis
Venancio Insiong Jr.
Paquito Dela Cruz
Florencio M. Rodriguez
Paulita Marquez
Nestor de Austria
Domingo Legaspi
Evelyn M. Cullar
Manolito Gaa
Domingo Bonado
Edwin M. Talaoc
Adolfo R. Murillo
Wilfredo Hernandez
Rolando U. Villaluna
Anselmo Astilla
Justino M. Bobadilla
Jesus Gonda

Reden Delacion
Elmer Montaiio
Manuel Golla

Elmer Cerda

Sonny San Jose
Ismael Rino

Zaldy San Felipe
Rogelio Tibay
Leonardo Matienzo
Mario Solomon
Napoleon M. Pujalte
Nonato Z. Briz
Alfonso E. Niduazar.
Alexander Purfura
Rolie Velasco

Jean A. Bundalian
Quintin Aveno

Cenon Malabunga
Domingo A. Navalez Sr.
Noel P. Niogan

Marte Davila
Edgardo Arcilla

Mark Anthony V. Ramirez
Normando T. Oflara
Justino F. Dacillo
Felimon Ramos
Guillermo P. Velasquez
Francisco Gonzalbo
Jose Cabrera Sr.
Freddie Jumawan
Edy De Mesa
'Macario Escobar
Alberto Lorica
Fausto Genio
Ceferino Sison
Santiago Seguros
Charlie Raminto
Amelito H. Escamivas
Antonio Aniban

0921-402-6581
0907-987-1790
0910-959-7889
0906-786-5107
0999-879-9176
0948-384-1522
0910-265-2088
0920-761-8405
0936-032-2674

0909-986-7442

0930-799-9229
0948-922-5734
0920-848-7793
0907-995-2983
0997-284-0996
0908-472-5930
0975-949-8470

0947-644-6700
0915-178-1893
0918-472-2579
0997-724-8972

0906-353-5236

Level 1

Level 1 incomplete
Level 1 incomplete
Level 1incomplete

tatus (
Level 3 Complete Active
- Inactive
- Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Active
Level 1incomplete Active
- For Election (Vacant)
Level 1incomplete Active
Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Level 5 complete Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Level 3 complete Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Level 1incomplete Active
Level 1incomplete For reorganization (Revisit)
- Active
- Active
- Active but needs to be strengthen
Active
Active
Active
Active

Level 1 incomplete

Level 1incomplete
Level 1 incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1 incomplete
Level 1incomplete

Inactive (For reorganization)
Active
Active
For validation
Inactive (For reorganization)
Inactive (For reorganization)
Active
Inactive (For reorganization)
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

0927-200-6173
0939-947-3955
0950-414-6066
09484044902
0975-058-1857
0919-361-1391
0935-659-0403

Level 1i

Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete

Level 1 complete

Level 1incomplete

Inactive (For ization)
Inactive (For reorganization)
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

0926-771-9537

0947-220-0141
0927-735-0098

0923-191-8647
0916-923-7258
0997-655-0837
0916-460-1776
0920-437-0774
0930-249-0323
0946-525-1336

0950-633-8725
0910-708-2574
0910-255-6497
0907-743-7840
0908-467-2789
0946-770-2735
0909-926-7384
0929-257-1159

0949-836-4183
0912-663-1145

0912-418-4963
0928-390-6565

0918-478-8574

0907-232-3033
0930-487-8497
0946-448-5276
0947-645-6054

0920-249-3979
0928-406-8433
0947-700-4067

Level 1i

Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete

Level 1 complete

Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete

Level 1 Complete

Level 1incomplete

Inactive (For reorganization)

Inactive (For reorganization)
Inactive (For reorganization)
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
For reorganization
Active
For strengthening
Active
Active
Active
For reorganization

Remarks
N/A
For reorganization
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Prepared by:

CAVITE

LAGUNA

BATANGAS

RIZAL

EZON

San Narciso
San Andres
Buenavista
Guinayangan
Tagkawayan

Bacoor City
Cavite City
Kawit

Naic
Noveleta
Rosario
Tanza
Ternate
Maragondon
Bay

Bifian City
Cabuyao City
Calamba City
Kalayaan
Los Bafios
Lumban
Mabitac
Paete

Pakil

pila

Pangil

San Pedro
Santa Cruz
Santa Rosa City
Siniloan
Victoria

San Pablo City
Agoncillo
san Nicolas
Santa Teresita
Alitagtag
Cuenca
Mataas na Kahoy
Balete
Tanauan City
Lipa City
Talisay
Laurel
Tingloy
Mabini

Taal

Bauan

San Luis
Lemery
Calaca
Balayan
Calatagan
Nasugbu
Lian
Batangas City
Lobo

san Juan
Angono
Baras
Binangonan
Cardona
Jalajala
Morong
pililia

Tanay
Taytay
Alabat
Atimonan
Burdeos
Calauag
General Nakar
Gumaca
Infanta
Jomalig
Lopez
Mauban
Panukulan
Patnanungan
Perez
Plaridel
Polilio
Quezon

Real

sariaya

Exmar R. Ramos
Orlando Banquiles
Edgardo Magpayo
Mauricio Watiwat
‘Manuel D. Baliza

Rodolfo D. Satin
‘Mariano DujaJr.
Rolando Engreso
Narcisa Mariano
Rolando S. Palustre

0916-156-3105

0919-946-9166
0908-444-4549
0948-632-2659

Noted by:

09175517077
09109430483
09420104841

0948-993-5937

Level 3 Complete

Level 1incomplete
Level 1 incomplete

Valentin B,

Antonio D. Custodio

Allan Oriondo
Cornelio Replan

7
0995-433-0673

0975-442-1092
0947-973-5878

Level 1i
Level 1incomplete

Level 1incomplete

Verna
Rolando B. Tenorio
Armando Bibat
Manuel Bautista
Fidel Bienes
Jimmy Lapuz
Randolph Pascasio
Edwin Pacurib
Noel Austria

0921-402-6581
0907-987-1790
0910-959-7889
0906-786-5107
0999-879-9176
0948-384-1522
0910-265-2088
0920-761-8405

Alberca
Antonio L. Dahilan
Aquilino Yambao
Leandro Andallo
Anselmo Amarante
Ronilo Larafio
Rubeniano Herradura
Cristina T. Abrego
Ibarra Panganiban
Jessie Morales
Nelson Flaminiano
Claudio Macayayong

0909-986-7442
0930-799-9229
0948-922-5734
0920-848-7793
0907-995-2983
0997-284-0996
0908-472-5930
0975-949-8470

Level 11
Level 1incomplete
Level 5 complete
Level 1incomplete
Level 3 complete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1 incomplete
Level 1incomplete

Level 1incomplete
Level 1incomplete
Level 1 incomplete
Level 1incomplete

Level 1incomplete

Active
For strengthening
Active
For strengthening
Active

Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
For Election (Vacant)
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
For reorganization (Revisit)
Active
Active
Active but needs to be strengthen
Active
Active
Active
Active

Inactive (For reorganization)
Active
Active
For validation

Joselito Cadacio 0947-644-6700 - Inactive (For reorganization)

Maribel Orense 0915-178-1893 - Inactive (For reorganization)

Domingo Caguitla 0918-472-2579 - Active

Victor Dimapelis - - Inactive (For reorganization)

Venancio Insiong Jr. 0997-724-8972 - Active

Paquito Dela Cruz - Level 1 incomplete Active

Florencio M. Rodriguez - Level 1incomplete Active

Paulita Marquez - Level 1 incomplete Active

Nestor de Austria 0906-353-5236 Level 1incomplete Active

Domingo Legaspi 0926-313-1366 Level 1i Inactive (For ization)

Evelyn M. Cullar 0927-200-6173 Level 1 Inactive (For ization)
li 4 Level 1i Active

Domingo Bonado 0950-414-6066 Level 1incomplete Active

Edwin M. Talaoc 0948-404-4902 Level 1incomplete Active

Adolfo R. Murillo 0975-058-1857 Level 1 incomplete Active

Wilfredo Hernandez 0919-361-1391 Level 1 complete Active

Rolando U. Villaluna 0935-659-0403 Level 1 incomplete Active

Anselmo Astilla Level 1 Inactive (For ization)

Justino M. Bobadilla 0926-771-9537 -

Jesus Gonda - - Inactive (For reorganization)

Reden Delacion - - Inactive (For reorganization)

Elmer Montafio 0947-220-0141 Level 1incomplete Active

Manuel Golla 0927-735-0098 Level 1 incomplete Active

Elmer Cerda Level 1incomplete Active

Sonny San Jose 0923-191-8647 Level 1 incomplete Active

Ismael Rino 0916-923-7258 Level 1 incomplete Active

Zaldy San Felipe 0997-655-0837 Level 1 incomplete Active

Rogelio Tibay - Level 1 complete Active

Leonardo Matienzo 0916-460-1776 Level 1incomplete Active

Mario Solomon 0920-437-0774, Level 1 incomplete Active

Napoleon M. Pujalte 0930-249-0323 - Active

Nonato Z. Briz 0946-525-1336 - Active

Alfonso E. Niduaza Jr. - - Active

Alexander Purfura 0950-633-8725 - Active

Rolie Velasco 0910-708-2574 - Active

Jean A. Bundalian 0910-255-6497 - Active

Quintin Aveno 0907-743-7840 Level 1Complete Active

Cenon Malabunga 0908-467-2789 - Active

Domingo A. Navalez Sr. 0946-770-2735 - Active

Noel P. Niogan 0909-926-7384 - Active

Marte Davila 0929-257-1159 - Active

Edgardo Arcilla 0949-836-4183 - Active

Mark Anthony V. Ramirez  0912-663-1145 - Active

Normando T. Oflara 0912-418-4963 - Active

Justino F. Dacillo 0928-390-6565 - Active

Felimon Ramos - - Active

Guillermo P. Velasquez 0918-478-8574 - Active

Francisco Gonzalbo - Active

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
For reorganization
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Qul

Lucena City
Pagbilao
Agdangan
Unisan
Pitogo
Macalelon
General Luna
Catanauan
Mulanay
Padre Burgos
San Francisco
San Narciso
San Andres
Buenavista
Guinayangan
Tagkawayan

Jose Cabrera Sr.
Freddie Jumawan
Edy De Mesa

Macario Escobar
Alberto Lorica

Fausto Genio
Ceferino Sison
Santiago Seguros
Charlie Raminto
Amelito H. Escamivas
Antonio Aniban
Exmar R. Ramos
Orlando Banquiles
Edgardo Magpayo
Mauricio Watiwat
Manuel D. Baliza

0907-232-3033
0930-487-8497
0946-448-5276
0947-645-6054

0920-249-3979
0928-406-8433
0947-700-4067

0916-156-3105
0919-946-9166
0908-444-4549
0948-632-2659

Level 1incomplete

Active
Active
Active
Active

For reorganization
Active

For strengthening
Active
Active
Active

For reorganization
Active

For strengthening
Active

For strengthening
Active



